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BUDYNEK C
MIESZKANIE C2/6
PIETRO 1: 56,51m?

1. PRZEDPOKO)

2. POKOJ DZIENNY
+ A. KUCHENNY

3.POKO)J

4.POKOJ

5.LtAZIENKA

9,44m?

22,46m?
11,75m?
8,04m?
4,82m?

BIURO SPRZEDAZY MIESZKAN
ul. Wroctawska 69/9
55-095 Kietczéw

tel. 604 060 180
mieszkania@pim.wroclaw.pl
www.mieszkanialawendowa.pl
www.pim.wroclaw.pl



